ITOP

Insure the Uninsured Project

North Rural Regional Workgroup

(#2 - Bayside)

Region counties: Butte, Colusa, Del Norte, Glenn, Humboldt, Lake, Lassen, Mendocino,

12:00 pm
12:10 pm

12:15 pm

1:10 pm

1:20 pm

1:45 pm
2:00 pm

Monday, November 13, 2017
12:00-2:00 pm
Lunch served at 11:45 am

Humboldt Area Foundation
Emmerson Room
363 Indianola Road, Bayside, CA 95524

AGENDA

Introductions and Agenda Overview

Status of Federal Health Reform
Coverage and Health Reform in California: Next Steps

Informing the California Assembly Select Committee on
Health Care Delivery Systems and Universal Coverage

What are the remaining barriers to getting and keeping
people covered?

What change(s) in the health delivery system in the North
Rural region would make the biggest improvement for
health consumers?

What should ITUP share about the North Rural region with
the Select Committee?

State and Local Impacts of Federal Immigration Policy

Meeting the Needs of Immigrant Communities in Uncertain
Times: Local Challenges and Innovations

What are the unique experiences and challenges facing
immigrants and service providers in the North Rural region?
What strategies to address client and patient uncertainty are
working in the North Rural region?

What health policy solutions could address these challenges
in the North Rural region?

Takeaways and Wrap-up

Adjourn

Modoc, Nevada, Plumas, Shasta, Siskiyou, Sierra, Sutter, Tehama, Trinity, Yuba

Deborah Kelch
Deborah Kelch

Deborah Kelch

Roundtable Discussion:
All Attendees

Elia Gallardo

Roundtable Discussion:
All Attendees

All



