

North Rural Regional Workgroup

(#2 - Bayside)

Region counties: Butte, Colusa, Del Norte, Glenn, Humboldt, Lake, Lassen, Mendocino, Modoc, Nevada, Plumas, Shasta, Siskiyou, Sierra, Sutter, Tehama, Trinity, Yuba

Monday, November 13, 2017 12:00–2:00 pm

Lunch served at 11:45 am Humboldt Area Foundation

Emmerson Room 363 Indianola Road, Bayside, CA 95524

AGENDA

12:00 pm	Introductions and Agenda Overview	Deborah Kelch
12:10 pm	Status of Federal Health Reform	Deborah Kelch
12:15 pm	Coverage and Health Reform in California: Next Steps	Deborah Kelch
	Informing the California Assembly Select Committee on Health Care Delivery Systems and Universal Coverage	Roundtable Discussion: All Attendees
	What are the remaining barriers to getting and keeping people covered? What change(s) in the health delivery system in the North Rural region would make the biggest improvement for health consumers? What should ITUP share about the North Rural region with the Select Committee?	
1:10 pm	State and Local Impacts of Federal Immigration Policy	Elia Gallardo
1:20 pm	Meeting the Needs of Immigrant Communities in Uncertain Times: Local Challenges and Innovations	Roundtable Discussion: All Attendees
	What are the unique experiences and challenges facing immigrants and service providers in the North Rural region? What strategies to address client and patient uncertainty are working in the North Rural region? What health policy solutions could address these challenges in the North Rural region?	
1:45 pm	Takeaways and Wrap-up	All
2:00 pm	Adjourn	